Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 576.61
Fixed Charge 90.00
ED Amount 5.76
TMC 0.00
DPC 162.94
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 794.78
Prev Outstanding 17606.98
Gross Bill Amount 18401.76

Net Bill Amount :18402

Amount In Words :Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred
and Two Rupees only

Bill Number : 111201025B071700
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : 1218606
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 07-OCT-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 07-NOV-2025
Bill Date : 07-NOV-2025